
S.N. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

1 22232001 Sunil Jai Narayan 18 Eighteen
2 22232002 JAGRITI RAKESH Absent Absent
3 22232003 GOURAV SINGLA Mahavir singla Absent Absent
4 22232004 SAGAR MANGE RAM Absent Absent
5 22232005 Sameer Gupta Ram Lal Gupta Absent Absent
6 22232006 Atul Kumar Naresh Kumar Absent Absent
7 22232007 Namandeep Jasbir Singh Absent Absent
8 22232008 SAGAR AMARDEEP 10 Ten
9 22232009 Nutesh Rajesh Absent Absent

10 22232010 yogesh pant durga pant 14 Fourteen
11 22232011 Sorabh Kabir Satish kumar 10 Ten
12 22232012 SHITAL SANJAY SINGH Absent Absent

13
22232013 SOURABH PANDEY RAJIV SHANKAR 9

Nine

14
22232015

GIRISH CHANDER 
PANDEY

MOHAN CHANDER PANDEY 14
Fourteen

15 22232018 Parkash NANDU PARSAD 9 Nine
16 22232019 ATUL THAPA DEEPAK THAPA Absent Absent
17 22232020 BHARAT PARVEEN KUMAR Absent Absent
18 22232021 SHUBHAM SHARMAKRISHAN KUMAR 10 Ten
19 22232022 SAHIL SURINDER KUMAR 15 Fifteen
20 22232023 JASLEEN KAUR PREET PAL SINGH 13 Thirteen
21 22232024 ROHAN JASMER SINGH 8 Eight 
22 22232025 Arti verma Ramesh verma 14 Fourteen

23 22232026 NAKITA NARESH CHOUDHARY Absent Absent
24 22232027 Harsh Sanjeev Kumar 4 Four 
25 22232028 Dushyant HARISH KUMAR 15 Fifteen
26 22232029 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR Absent Absent
27 22232030 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH 15 Fifteen
28 22232031 Aditya poonia Mr Kuldeep singh 6 Six
29 22232032 AYUSHI jeet singh 10 Ten
30 22232033 Arjun Singh Jaswant Singh Absent Absent
31 22232034 Deepak kumar sahi ram Absent Absent
32 22232035 Devansh Kaushik Krishan Kumar 13 Thirteen
33 22232036 MINAKSHI RAMJI LAL Absent Absent
34 22232037 PAYAL KRISHAN LAL 13 Thirteen
35 22232038 Abhishek Vinod Kumar 14 Fourteen

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 1st yr. Class held during 
the period from 15/01/2023 to 27/01/2023 except 26/01/2023 (Theory) for the session 
July, 2022 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & Appls., KUK.

Paper-BCA-101(Computer Fundamentals and Programming with 
'C') Max. Marks-20



S.N. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

Paper-BCA-101(Computer Fundamentals and Programming with 
'C') Max. Marks-20

36
22232039 SHREYA SHARMA NARENDER KUMAR 

SHARMA Absent
Absent

37 22232040 RAHUL NIRMAL SONDHI 11 Eleven
38 22232041 DHRUV RAMPHAL Absent Absent
39 22232042 VANSHIKA RAJBIR SINGH 13 Thirteen
40 22232043 KAVITA RANI MAHENDER 8 Eight
41 22232044 Swastik Satish Kumar Absent Absent
42 22232045 SUMIT SURESH KUMAR 11 Eleven
43 22232046 ANIL KUMAR OMPARKASH Absent Absent

44
22232047 Rashmi Valecha OM PARKASH VALECHA 15 Fifteen

45 22232048 CHETAN KOKRIYA SHASHI KUMAR Absent Absent
46 22232049 VISHVAS NARESH KUMAR Absent Absent
47 22232050 SAGAR SANJAY Absent Absent
48 22232051 PULKIT PARVEEN KUMAR Absent Absent
49 22232052 KAUSHIKA DEEPAK RAI 12 Twelve
50 22232053 Himanshu Sunil Absent Absent
51 22232054 RAHUL WAZIR SINGH Absent Absent
52 22232055 jagdeep SURENDER 15 Fifteen
53 22232056 GANDHARV SAINI NARENDER SAINI Absent Absent
54 22232057 UMANG RANDHIR SINGH 14 Fourteen
55 22232058 Ekta Rani Kailash Kumar 12 Twelve
56 22232059 PARMESH GOYAL PAWAN 17 Seventeen
57 22232060 PRIYA SINGH VIREN SINGH 11 Eleven
58 22232061 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND Absent Absent
59 22232062 TUSHAR RAJENDER KUMAR 6 Six
60 22232063 ROHIT DILER SINGH Absent Absent

61 22232064
SIMRANJEET 
SINGH BALWINDER SINGH Absent Absent

62 22232065 Mahima khurana Ashok Kumar Khurana 10 Ten

63 22232066 SUSHIL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR Absent Absent



S.N. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure Marks In Words 

1 22232001 Sunil Jai Narayan 18 Eighteen Only
2 22232002 JAGRITI RAKESH
3 22232003 GOURAV SINGLA Mahavir singla
4 22232004 SAGAR MANGE RAM 13 Thirteen Only
5 22232005 Sameer Gupta Ram Lal Gupta
6 22232006 Atul Kumar Naresh Kumar
7 22232007 Namandeep Jasbir Singh
8 22232008 SAGAR AMARDEEP 16 Sixteen Only
9 22232009 Nutesh Rajesh

10 22232010 yogesh pant durga pant 18 Eighteen Only
11 22232011 Sorabh Kabir Satish kumar 18 Eighteen Only
12 22232012 SHITAL SANJAY SINGH

13 22232013 SOURABH PANDEY RAJIV SHANKAR 13 Thirteen Only

14
22232015

GIRISH CHANDER 
PANDEY

MOHAN CHANDER 
PANDEY 17 Seventeen Only

15 22232018 Parkash NANDU PARSAD 16 Sixteen Only
16 22232019 ATUL THAPA DEEPAK THAPA
17 22232020 BHARAT PARVEEN KUMAR

18 22232021
SHUBHAM 
SHARMA

KRISHAN KUMAR

19 22232022 SAHIL SURINDER KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
20 22232023 JASLEEN KAUR PREET PAL SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
21 22232024 ROHAN JASMER SINGH 11 Eleven Only
22 22232025 Arti verma Ramesh verma 15 Fifteen Only

23 22232026 NAKITA
NARESH 
CHOUDHARY

24 22232027 Harsh Sanjeev Kumar 14 Fourteen Only
25 22232028 Dushyant HARISH KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
26 22232029 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR
27 22232030 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH 17 Seventeen Only
28 22232031 Aditya poonia Mr Kuldeep singh 
29 22232032 AYUSHI jeet singh 12 Twelve Only
30 22232033 Arjun Singh Jaswant Singh 13 Thirteen Only
31 22232034 Deepak kumar sahi ram 
32 22232035 Devansh Kaushik Krishan Kumar 16 Sixteen Only

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 1st yr. Class held during 
the period from 15/01/2023 to 27/01/2023 except 26/01/2023 (Theory) for the 
session July, 2022 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & Appls., KUK.
Paper-BCA-102 (PC Software) Max. Marks-20



33 22232036 MINAKSHI RAMJI LAL
34 22232037 PAYAL KRISHAN LAL 16 Sixteen Only
35 22232038 Abhishek Vinod Kumar 13 Thirteen Only

36 22232039 SHREYA SHARMA
NARENDER KUMAR 
SHARMA

37 22232040 RAHUL NIRMAL SONDHI
38 22232041 DHRUV RAMPHAL
39 22232042 VANSHIKA RAJBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
40 22232043 KAVITA RANI MAHENDER 16 Sixteen Only
41 22232044 Swastik Satish Kumar 16 Sixteen Only
42 22232045 SUMIT SURESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen Only
43 22232046 ANIL KUMAR OMPARKASH

44 22232047 Rashmi Valecha
OM PARKASH 
VALECHA

20 Twenty  Only

45 22232048 CHETAN KOKRIYA SHASHI KUMAR 17 Seventeen Only
46 22232049 VISHVAS NARESH KUMAR
47 22232050 SAGAR SANJAY
48 22232051 PULKIT PARVEEN KUMAR
49 22232052 KAUSHIKA DEEPAK RAI 16 Sixteen Only
50 22232053 Himanshu Sunil
51 22232054 RAHUL WAZIR SINGH
52 22232055 jagdeep SURENDER 16 Sixteen Only
53 22232056 GANDHARV SAINI NARENDER SAINI
54 22232057 UMANG RANDHIR SINGH 20 Twenty  Only
55 22232058 Ekta Rani Kailash Kumar 17 Seventeen Only
56 22232059 PARMESH GOYAL PAWAN 17 Seventeen Only
57 22232060 PRIYA SINGH VIREN SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
58 22232061 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND
59 22232062 TUSHAR RAJENDER KUMAR 5 Five
60 22232063 ROHIT DILER SINGH

61 22232064 SIMRANJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 14 Fourteen Only

62 22232065 Mahima khurana 
Ashok Kumar 
Khurana

63 22232066 SUSHIL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 14 Fourteen Only

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT



S.N. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

1 22232001 Sunil Jai Narayan 15 Fifteen
2 22232002 JAGRITI RAKESH Ab Absent 
3 22232003 GOURAV SINGLA Mahavir singla Ab Absent 
4 22232004 SAGAR MANGE RAM 13 Thirteen
5 22232005 Sameer Gupta Ram Lal Gupta Ab Absent 
6 22232006 Atul Kumar Naresh Kumar Ab Absent 
7 22232007 Namandeep Jasbir Singh Ab Absent 
8 22232008 SAGAR AMARDEEP 17 Seventeen
9 22232009 Nutesh Rajesh Ab Absent 

10 22232010 yogesh pant durga pant 18 Eighteen
11 22232011 Sorabh Kabir Satish kumar 16 Sixteen
12 22232012 SHITAL SANJAY SINGH Ab Absent 

13 22232013 SOURABH PANDEY RAJIV SHANKAR 13 Thirteen

14 22232015
GIRISH CHANDER 
PANDEY

MOHAN CHANDER 
PANDEY

15 Fifteen

15 22232018 Parkash NANDU PARSAD 19 Nineteen
16 22232019 ATUL THAPA DEEPAK THAPA 10 Ten
17 22232020 BHARAT PARVEEN KUMAR Ab Absent 
18 22232021 SHUBHAM SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR 10 Ten
19 22232022 SAHIL SURINDER KUMAR 16 Sixteen
20 22232023 JASLEEN KAUR PREET PAL SINGH 13 Thirteen
21 22232024 ROHAN JASMER SINGH 12 Twelve
22 22232025 Arti verma Ramesh verma 18 Eighteen

23 22232026 NAKITA NARESH CHOUDHARY Ab Absent 
24 22232027 Harsh Sanjeev Kumar 12 Twelve
25 22232028 Dushyant HARISH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
26 22232029 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR Ab Absent 
27 22232030 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH Ab Absent 
28 22232031 Aditya poonia Mr Kuldeep singh 8 Eight
29 22232032 AYUSHI jeet singh 14 Fourteen
30 22232033 Arjun Singh Jaswant Singh 9 Nine
31 22232034 Deepak kumar sahi ram Ab Absent 
32 22232035 Devansh Kaushik Krishan Kumar 15 Fifteen
33 22232036 MINAKSHI RAMJI LAL Ab Absent 
34 22232037 PAYAL KRISHAN LAL 13 Thirteen
35 22232038 Abhishek Vinod Kumar 14 Fourteen

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 1st yr. Class held during 
the period from 15/01/2023 to 27/01/2023 except 26/01/2023 (Theory) for the session 
July, 2022 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & Appls., KUK.
Paper-BCA-103 (Computer Oriented Numerical and Statistical 
Methods) Max. Marks-20



S.N. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

Paper-BCA-103 (Computer Oriented Numerical and Statistical 
Methods) Max. Marks-20

36 22232039 SHREYA SHARMA
NARENDER KUMAR 
SHARMA Ab Absent 

37 22232040 RAHUL NIRMAL SONDHI 10 Ten
38 22232041 DHRUV RAMPHAL Ab Absent 
39 22232042 VANSHIKA RAJBIR SINGH 12 Twelve
40 22232043 KAVITA RANI MAHENDER 13 Thirteen
41 22232044 Swastik Satish Kumar 16 Sixteen
42 22232045 SUMIT SURESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
43 22232046 ANIL KUMAR OMPARKASH Ab Absent 

44 22232047 Rashmi Valecha OM PARKASH VALECHA 11 Eleven

45 22232048 CHETAN KOKRIYA SHASHI KUMAR Ab Absent 
46 22232049 VISHVAS NARESH KUMAR Ab Absent 
47 22232050 SAGAR SANJAY Ab Absent 
48 22232051 PULKIT PARVEEN KUMAR 11 Eleven
49 22232052 KAUSHIKA DEEPAK RAI 18 Eighteen
50 22232053 Himanshu Sunil Ab Absent 
51 22232054 RAHUL WAZIR SINGH Ab Absent 
52 22232055 jagdeep SURENDER 12 Twelve
53 22232056 GANDHARV SAINI NARENDER SAINI Ab Absent 
54 22232057 UMANG RANDHIR SINGH 15 Fifteen
55 22232058 Ekta Rani Kailash Kumar 15 Fifteen
56 22232059 PARMESH GOYAL PAWAN 19 Nineteen
57 22232060 PRIYA SINGH VIREN SINGH 16 Sixteen
58 22232061 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND Ab Absent 
59 22232062 TUSHAR RAJENDER KUMAR 9 Nine
60 22232063 ROHIT DILER SINGH Ab Absent 

61 22232064 SIMRANJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen

62 22232065 Mahima khurana Ashok Kumar Khurana 13 Thirteen

63 22232066 SUSHIL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 13 Thirteen



S.N. Ref. No. Name Father's Name
Marks In 

Figure
Marks In 

Words 
1 22232001 Sunil Jai Narayan Ab Absent
2 22232002 JAGRITI RAKESH Ab Absent
3 22232003 GOURAV SINGLA Mahavir singla Ab Absent
4 22232004 SAGAR MANGE RAM 9 Nine
5 22232005 Sameer Gupta Ram Lal Gupta Ab Absent
6 22232006 Atul Kumar Naresh Kumar Ab Absent
7 22232007 Namandeep Jasbir Singh Ab Absent
8 22232008 SAGAR AMARDEEP 18 Eighteen
9 22232009 Nutesh Rajesh Ab Absent

10 22232010 yogesh pant durga pant 14 Fourteen
11 22232011 Sorabh Kabir Satish kumar 17 Seventeen
12 22232012 SHITAL SANJAY SINGH 14 Fourteen

13 22232013 SOURABH PANDEY RAJIV SHANKAR 18 Thirteen

14
22232015

GIRISH CHANDER 
PANDEY

MOHAN CHANDER 
PANDEY 16 Sixteen

15 22232018 Parkash NANDU PARSAD 16 Sixteen
16 22232019 ATUL THAPA DEEPAK THAPA Ab Absent
17 22232020 BHARAT PARVEEN KUMAR Ab Absent
18 22232021 SHUBHAM SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR 17 Seventeen
19 22232022 SAHIL SURINDER KUMAR 14 Fourteen
20 22232023 JASLEEN KAUR PREET PAL SINGH 15 Fifteen
21 22232024 ROHAN JASMER SINGH Ab Absent
22 22232025 Arti verma Ramesh verma 18 Eighteen

23 22232026 NAKITA NARESH CHOUDHARY Ab Absent
24 22232027 Harsh Sanjeev Kumar 15 Fifteen
25 22232028 Dushyant HARISH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
26 22232029 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR Ab Absent
27 22232030 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH 16 Sixteen
28 22232031 Aditya poonia Mr Kuldeep singh 7 Seven
29 22232032 AYUSHI jeet singh 14 Fourteen
30 22232033 Arjun Singh Jaswant Singh Ab Absent
31 22232034 Deepak kumar sahi ram Ab Absent
32 22232035 Devansh Kaushik Krishan Kumar 16 Sixteen
33 22232036 MINAKSHI RAMJI LAL Ab Absent
34 22232037 PAYAL KRISHAN LAL 19 Nineteen
35 22232038 Abhishek Vinod Kumar 14 Fourteen

36
22232039 SHREYA SHARMA NARENDER KUMAR 

SHARMA Ab Absent

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 1st yr. Class held during 
the period from 15/01/2023 to 27/01/2023 except 26/01/2023 (Theory) for the 
session July, 2022 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & Appls., KUK.
Paper-BCA-104 (Logical Organization of Computers) Max. Marks-20



S.N. Ref. No. Name Father's Name
Marks In 

Figure
Marks In 

Words 

Paper-BCA-104 (Logical Organization of Computers) Max. Marks-20

37 22232040 RAHUL NIRMAL SONDHI 16 Sixteen
38 22232041 DHRUV RAMPHAL Ab Absent
39 22232042 VANSHIKA RAJBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen
40 22232043 KAVITA RANI MAHENDER 13 Thirteen
41 22232044 Swastik Satish Kumar 18 Eighteen
42 22232045 SUMIT SURESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
43 22232046 ANIL KUMAR OMPARKASH Ab Absent

44 22232047 Rashmi Valecha
OM PARKASH 
VALECHA 17 Seventeen

45 22232048 CHETAN KOKRIYA SHASHI KUMAR 17 Seventeen
46 22232049 VISHVAS NARESH KUMAR Ab Absent
47 22232050 SAGAR SANJAY Ab Absent
48 22232051 PULKIT PARVEEN KUMAR Ab Absent
49 22232052 KAUSHIKA DEEPAK RAI 17 Seventeen
50 22232053 Himanshu Sunil Ab Absent
51 22232054 RAHUL WAZIR SINGH Ab Absent
52 22232055 jagdeep SURENDER 16 Sixteen
53 22232056 GANDHARV SAINI NARENDER SAINI Ab Absent
54 22232057 UMANG RANDHIR SINGH 15 Fifteen
55 22232058 Ekta Rani Kailash Kumar 17 Seventeen
56 22232059 PARMESH GOYAL PAWAN 17 Seventeen
57 22232060 PRIYA SINGH VIREN SINGH 12 Twelve
58 22232061 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND Ab Absent
59 22232062 TUSHAR RAJENDER KUMAR Ab Absent
60 22232063 ROHIT DILER SINGH Ab Absent

61 22232064 SIMRANJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 17 Seventeen

62 22232065 Mahima khurana Ashok Kumar Khurana
13

Thirteen

63 22232066 SUSHIL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 13 Thirteen



S.N. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

1 22232001 Sunil Jai Narayan 18 Eighteen
2 22232002 JAGRITI RAKESH Absent Absent
3 22232003 GOURAV SINGLA Mahavir singla 12 Twelve
4 22232004 SAGAR MANGE RAM 14 Fourteen
5 22232005 Sameer Gupta Ram Lal Gupta Absent Absent
6 22232006 Atul Kumar Naresh Kumar Absent Absent
7 22232007 Namandeep Jasbir Singh Absent Absent
8 22232008 SAGAR AMARDEEP 20 Twenty Only
9 22232009 Nutesh Rajesh Absent Absent

10 22232010 yogesh pant durga pant 17 Seventeen
11 22232011 Sorabh Kabir Satish kumar 14 Fourteen
12 22232012 SHITAL SANJAY SINGH Absent Absent

13 22232013 SOURABH PANDEY RAJIV SHANKAR 13 Thirteen

14
22232015

GIRISH CHANDER 
PANDEY

MOHAN CHANDER 
PANDEY 16 Sixteen

15 22232018 Parkash NANDU PARSAD 18 Eighteen
16 22232019 ATUL THAPA DEEPAK THAPA Absent Absent
17 22232020 BHARAT PARVEEN KUMAR Absent Absent
18 22232021 SHUBHAM SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR 15 Fifteen
19 22232022 SAHIL SURINDER KUMAR 16 Sixteen
20 22232023 JASLEEN KAUR PREET PAL SINGH 18 Eighteen
21 22232024 ROHAN JASMER SINGH 14 Fourteen
22 22232025 Arti verma Ramesh verma 20 Twenty Only

23 22232026 NAKITA
NARESH 
CHOUDHARY

16 Sixteen

24 22232027 Harsh Sanjeev Kumar 14 Fourteen
25 22232028 Dushyant HARISH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
26 22232029 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR Absent Absent
27 22232030 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH 14 Fourteen
28 22232031 Aditya poonia Mr Kuldeep singh 13 Thirteen
29 22232032 AYUSHI jeet singh Absent Absent
30 22232033 Arjun Singh Jaswant Singh Absent Absent
31 22232034 Deepak kumar sahi ram Absent Absent
32 22232035 Devansh Kaushik Krishan Kumar 15 Fifteen
33 22232036 MINAKSHI RAMJI LAL Absent Absent
34 22232037 PAYAL KRISHAN LAL 18 Eighteen
35 22232038 Abhishek Vinod Kumar 15 Fifteen

36
22232039 SHREYA SHARMA NARENDER KUMAR 

SHARMA
Absent Absent

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 1st yr. Class held during the 
period from 15/01/2023 to 27/01/2023 except 26/01/2023 (Theory) for the session July, 
2022 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & Appls., KUK.
Paper-BCA-105 (Mathematical Foundations) Max. Marks-20



S.N. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

Paper-BCA-105 (Mathematical Foundations) Max. Marks-20

37 22232040 RAHUL NIRMAL SONDHI 18 Eighteen
38 22232041 DHRUV RAMPHAL Absent Absent
39 22232042 VANSHIKA RAJBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
40 22232043 KAVITA RANI MAHENDER 14 Fourteen
41 22232044 Swastik Satish Kumar 20 Twenty Only
42 22232045 SUMIT SURESH KUMAR 20 Twenty Only
43 22232046 ANIL KUMAR OMPARKASH Absent Absent

44
22232047 Rashmi Valecha

OM PARKASH 
VALECHA

19 Nineteen

45 22232048 CHETAN KOKRIYA SHASHI KUMAR 16 Sixteen
46 22232049 VISHVAS NARESH KUMAR Absent Absent
47 22232050 SAGAR SANJAY Absent Absent
48 22232051 PULKIT PARVEEN KUMAR Absent Absent
49 22232052 KAUSHIKA DEEPAK RAI 13 Thirteen
50 22232053 Himanshu Sunil Absent Absent
51 22232054 RAHUL WAZIR SINGH Absent Absent
52 22232055 jagdeep SURENDER 17 Seventeen
53 22232056 GANDHARV SAINI NARENDER SAINI Absent Absent
54 22232057 UMANG RANDHIR SINGH 16 Sixteen
55 22232058 Ekta Rani Kailash Kumar 16 Sixteen
56 22232059 PARMESH GOYAL PAWAN 19 Nineteen
57 22232060 PRIYA SINGH VIREN SINGH 20 Twenty Only
58 22232061 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND Absent Absent
59 22232062 TUSHAR RAJENDER KUMAR 12 Twelve
60 22232063 ROHIT DILER SINGH Absent Absent

61 22232064 SIMRANJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH Absent Absent

62 22232065 Mahima khurana 
Ashok Kumar 
Khurana

Absent Absent

63 22232066 SUSHIL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR Absent Absent



S.N. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

1 22232001 Sunil Jai Narayan 18 Eighteen 
2 22232002 JAGRITI RAKESH Ab Absent 
3 22232003 GOURAV SINGLA Mahavir singla Ab Absent 
4 22232004 SAGAR MANGE RAM 19 Nineteen
5 22232005 Sameer Gupta Ram Lal Gupta 19 Nineteen
6 22232006 Atul Kumar Naresh Kumar Ab Absent 
7 22232007 Namandeep Jasbir Singh Ab Absent 
8 22232008 SAGAR AMARDEEP 15 Fifteen
9 22232009 Nutesh Rajesh Ab Absent 

10 22232010 yogesh pant durga pant 19 Nineteen
11 22232011 Sorabh Kabir Satish kumar 19 Nineteen
12 22232012 SHITAL SANJAY SINGH Ab Absent 

13 22232013 SOURABH PANDEY RAJIV SHANKAR 19 Nineteen

14
22232015

GIRISH CHANDER 
PANDEY

MOHAN CHANDER 
PANDEY 17 Seventeen

15 22232018 Parkash NANDU PARSAD 18 Eighteen 
16 22232019 ATUL THAPA DEEPAK THAPA Ab Absent 
17 22232020 BHARAT PARVEEN KUMAR Ab Absent 
18 22232021 SHUBHAM SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR 17 Seventeen
19 22232022 SAHIL SURINDER KUMAR 16 Sixteen
20 22232023 JASLEEN KAUR PREET PAL SINGH 18 Eighteen 
21 22232024 ROHAN JASMER SINGH 15 Fifteen
22 22232025 Arti verma Ramesh verma 16 Sixteen

23 22232026 NAKITA NARESH CHOUDHARY Ab Absent 
24 22232027 Harsh Sanjeev Kumar 18 Eighteen 
25 22232028 Dushyant HARISH KUMAR 18 Eighteen 
26 22232029 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR Ab Absent 
27 22232030 RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH 18 Eighteen 
28 22232031 Aditya poonia Mr Kuldeep singh 5 Five
29 22232032 AYUSHI jeet singh Ab Absent 
30 22232033 Arjun Singh Jaswant Singh Ab Absent 
31 22232034 Deepak kumar sahi ram Ab Absent 
32 22232035 Devansh Kaushik Krishan Kumar 19 Nineteen
33 22232036 MINAKSHI RAMJI LAL Ab Absent 
34 22232037 PAYAL KRISHAN LAL 18 Eighteen 
35 22232038 Abhishek Vinod Kumar 19 Nineteen

36 22232039 SHREYA SHARMA
NARENDER KUMAR 
SHARMA Ab Absent 

37 22232040 RAHUL NIRMAL SONDHI 18 Eighteen 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA 1st yr. Class held during the 
period from 15/01/2023 to 27/01/2023 except 26/01/2023 (Theory) for the session July, 
2022 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & Appls., KUK.
Paper-BCA-106 (Communicative English) Max. Marks-20



S.N. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks In 
Figure

Marks In 
Words 

Paper-BCA-106 (Communicative English) Max. Marks-20

38 22232041 DHRUV RAMPHAL Ab Absent 
39 22232042 VANSHIKA RAJBIR SINGH 20 Twenty
40 22232043 KAVITA RANI MAHENDER 14 Fourteen
41 22232044 Swastik Satish Kumar 16 Sixteen
42 22232045 SUMIT SURESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
43 22232046 ANIL KUMAR OMPARKASH Ab Absent 

44 22232047 Rashmi Valecha
OM PARKASH 
VALECHA

19 Nineteen

45 22232048 CHETAN KOKRIYA SHASHI KUMAR 16 Sixteen
46 22232049 VISHVAS NARESH KUMAR Ab Absent 
47 22232050 SAGAR SANJAY Ab Absent 
48 22232051 PULKIT PARVEEN KUMAR 19 Nineteen
49 22232052 KAUSHIKA DEEPAK RAI 19 Nineteen
50 22232053 Himanshu Sunil Ab Absent 
51 22232054 RAHUL WAZIR SINGH Ab Absent 
52 22232055 jagdeep SURENDER 19 Nineteen
53 22232056 GANDHARV SAINI NARENDER SAINI Ab Absent 
54 22232057 UMANG RANDHIR SINGH 16 Sixteen
55 22232058 Ekta Rani Kailash Kumar 13 Thirteen
56 22232059 PARMESH GOYAL PAWAN 19 Nineteen
57 22232060 PRIYA SINGH VIREN SINGH 17 Seventeen
58 22232061 AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND Ab Absent 
59 22232062 TUSHAR RAJENDER KUMAR 10 Ten
60 22232063 ROHIT DILER SINGH Ab Absent 
61 22232064 SIMRANJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 16 Sixteen

62 22232065 Mahima khurana Ashok Kumar Khurana 15 Fifteen

63 22232066 SUSHIL KUMAR RAJ KUMAR Ab Absent 
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